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LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL University/research organization 

Adams Lyngbäck Liz liz.adams.lyngback@edu.su.se Stockholm University 

Andersson Jonas E jonas.andersson@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Ann-Charlott Timander ann-charlott.timander@socwork.gu.se Gothenburg University 

Attia Mostafa ml07mmk@leeds.ac.uk University of Leeds 

Azzopardi Lane Claire Lucille claire.azzopardi-lane@um.edu.mt University of Malta 

Bagga-Gupta Sangeeta sangeeta.bagga-gupta@oru.se Örebro University & Jönköping University 

Bahner Julia julia.bahner@socwork.gu.se University of Gothenburg 

Berit Berg berit.berg@svt.ntnu.no 
Norwegian University of Science and Technology 
(NTNU) 

Bernhard Dörte dorte.bernhard@liu.se Linköping university 

Bertrand Louis louis.bertrand@univ-lille3.fr 
 Boahen Godfred g.boahen@londonmet.ac.uk 
 

BREGAIN Gildas gildasbregain@hotmail.fr 
School for Advanced Studies in the Social Sciences 
(EHESS) PARIS 

Byrne Bronagh b.byrne@qub.ac.uk Queen's University Belfast 

Callus Anne-Marie anne-marie.callus@um.edu.mt University of Malta 

Campos Pinto Paula ppinto@iscsp.ulisboa.pt ISCSP - VAT#600019152 

De Schutter Sam s.de.schutter@hum.leidenuniv.nl Leiden University 

Derksen Anna a.derksen@hum.leidenuniv.nl Leiden University 

Desjardins Michel michel.desjardins@usask.ca University of Saskatchewan 

Despott Nathan nathandespott@gmail.com Inclusion Melbourne 

Devlieger Patrick patrick.devlieger@soc.kuleuven.be KU Leuven 

Doat David david.doat@univ-catholille.fr Lille Catholic University 

Eideliman Jean-Sébastien jean-sebastien.eideliman@univ-lille3.fr Lille 3 University 

Ekman Aldén Malin malin.ekman-alden@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Engwall Kristina kristina.engwall@fou-sodertorn.se FoU Södertörn 



2 
 

Endaltseva Alexandra aendalts@gmail.com  

Forinder Ulla ulla.forinder@hig.se University of Gävle 

Frisell-Ellburg Ann ann.frisell-ellburg@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Gabel Friedrich friedrich.gabel@izew.uni-tuebingen.de University Tübingen 

GARDIEN Eve eve.gardien@univ-rennes2.fr University Rennes2 

Ghanem Hiba hiba.ghanem@hotmail.fr Lumière- Lyon 2 University / Lebanese University 

Ginsburg Faye faye.ginsburg@nyu.edu NYU 

Grigorean Miriam miriam.grigorean@gmail.com University of Kassel 

Grigoryan Lilit l.grigoryan@uni-kassel.de University of Kassel 

Groce Nora nora.groce@ucl.ac.uk 
 Grue Jan jangrue@gmail.com University of Oslo 

GUEVEL Marie-Renée marie-renee.guevel@ehesp.fr EHESP Public School of Health 

Gustafsson Johanna johanna.gustafsson@oru.se Örebro University 

Gustavsson Anders anders.gustavsson@su.se 
 Hedvall Per-Olof per-olof.hedvall@certec.lth.se Lund University 

Hjelte Jan jan.hjelte@umea.se Umea Municipality 

Holmström Ingela ingela.holmstrom@ling.su.se Stockholm University 

Hultman Lill lill.hultman@ki.se Karolinska Institutet 

Hästbacka Elisabeth elisabeth.hastbacka@abo.fi Åbo Akademi University 

Irvine Rebecca rirvine@msu.edu Michigan State University 

Jaffrès Fanny fanny.jaffres@ehesp.fr EHESP 

Jens Ineland jens.ineland@umu.se Umeå University 

Jeppsson Grassman Eva eva.jeppsson-grassman@liu.se Linköping University 

Johansson Ann-Britt ann-britt.johansson@eikholt.no Göteborgs Universitet 

Järkestig Berggren Ulrika ulrika.jarkestig-berggren@lnu.se Linnaeus university 

Kittelsaa Anna Margareth anna.kittelsaa@samfunn.ntnu.no NTNU Social Research 

Knutes Nyqvist Helen Helen.knutes-nyqvist@specped.su.se Stockholm university 
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Krzemi?ska Dorota peddk@univ.gda.pl University of Gda?sk 

Lagercrantz Magnus magnus.lagercrantz@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Larsson Susanne susanne.b.larsson@sodertalje.se Ersta Sköndal Högskola 

Lauruschkus Katarina katarina.lauruschkus@med.lu.se Lund University 

LE ROUX Nathalie nathalie.le-roux@umontpellier.fr Université de Montpellier 

Lennart Sauer lennart.sauer@umu.se Umeå university 

Levy Susan s.levy@dundee.ac.uk University of Dundee, UK 

LIndberg Lars larsmagnusroger@gmail.com 
 

Lindblom Anne annelind@kau.se 
Karlstad University, Sweden. University of Eastern 
Finland 

Lindén Arvid arvid.linden@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Lindqvist Rafael rafael.lindqvist@soc.uu.se Uppsala University 

Lindqvist Erik erik.lindqvist@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Lindqvist Nina nina.lindqvist@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Lindyberg Iwona pedil@ug.edu.pl Univerity of Gda?sk 

Loomes Gillian gl739@york.ac.uk University of York 

Lukkerz Jack jack@lukkerz.se 
 

Lund Rolf rolf.lund@eikholt.no Eikholt National Resource Center for the Deafblind 

Lynch Paul p.lynch@bham.ac.uk University of Birmingham 

marcellini anne anne.marcellini@unil.ch 
University of Lausanne, Social and politic sciences 
Faculty 

McKinney Emma emma@disabilityincluded.co.za Stellenbosch University, Cape Town, South Africa 

Molin Martin martin.molin@hv.se University West, Trollhättan, Sweden 
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Mura Antonello antonello.mura@unica.it University of Cagliari 

NGO MELHA ERNESTINE melhaernestine@yahoo.fr 
 Nogueira José jmnogueira67@gmail.com ISCTE - Lisbon University 

Normand Claude claude.normand@uqo.ca Université du Québec en Outaouais 

Olsen Terje Terje.Olsen@nforsk.no Nordland Research Institute 

Ondrusova Darina Darina.Ondrusova@ivpr.gov.sk 
Institute for Labour and Family Research, Bratislava, 
Slovakia 

Overmars-Marx Tessa t.overmars-marx@vu.nl VU University 

Laurent  Paccaud 
laurent.paccaud@unil.ch University of Lausanne 

Peter Horvath horvath.peter@barczi.elte.hu 
Eötvös Lorand University Bárczi Gusztváv Fakulty for 
Special Education 

Popescu Cristina c.popescu@yahoo.com EHESS 

Ramm Diana diana.ramm@uni-kassel.de 
 Rapegno Noémie nrapegno@gmail.com EHESS 

Rapp Rayna rayna.rapp@nyu.edu New York University 

Ravaud Jean-François ravaud@vjf.cnrs.fr 
 

Rehnman Jenny jenny.rehnman@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Revillard Anne anne.revillard@sciencespo.fr Sciences Po 

Ringer Noam noam.ringer@edu.su.se Stockholms university 

Roffman Liora liorarof@hotmail.com Bar Ilan University Israel 

Rosman Sophia rosman@vjf.cnrs.fr INSERM 

Rzeznicka-Krupa Jolanta pedjrk@univ.gda.pl University of Gdansk 

Sándor Anikó sandoraniko0411@gmail.com 
Eotvos Lorand University Barczi Gusztav Faculty of 
Special Education 

Sansour Teresa sansour@ph-heidelberg.de University of Education Heidelberg 

Selander Viveca viveca.selander@socarb.su.se Stockholm University 

Sépulchre Marie marie.sepulchre@soc.uu.se Uppsala University 

Shpigelman Carmit-Noa carmits@univ.haifa.ac.il University of Haifa, Israel 
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Skehan Terry terry.skehan@mfd.se 
Myndigheten för delaktighet, MFD (Swedish Agency for 
participation) 

Skogman Eva eva.skogman@mdh.se Mälardalen University 

Sonnander Karin Karin.Sonnander@pubcare.uu.se Uppsala University 

Starostina Natalia nstarostina@yhc.edu Young Harris College 

Stjerna Marie-Louise marielouise.stjerna@sh.se Södertörn University 

strickfaden megan megan.strickfaden@ualberta.ca University of Alberta 

TAKAHASHI Ryoko takahasi@staff.kanazawa-u.ac.jp Kanazawa University 

Thorén Lena  lena.thoren@fs.hrf.se 
Förbundsstyrelseledamot Hörselskadades Riksförbund 
(HRF) 

Tideman Magnus Magnus.Tideman@hh.se Halmstad University 

Tossebro Jan jan.tossebro@ntnu.no NTNU Social Research 

Travaglini Alessia alessia.travaglini@uniroma3.it Roma Tre University 

Ullgren Kristina kristina.ullgren@rfsl.se 
RFSL (The Swedish Federation for Lesbian, Gay, 
Bisexual, Transgender and Queer Rights) 

Van Ertvelde Anaïs a.e.van.ertvelde@hum.leidenuniv.nl Leiden University 

Vedeler Janikke jve@nforsk.no Nordland Research Institute 

Vehmas Simo simo.vehmas@helsinki.fi University of Helsinki 

Vikstrom Lotta lotta.vikstrom@umu.se Umeå University 

VILLE Isabelle ville@vjf.cnrs.fr  

Waldschmidt Anne anne.waldschmidt@uni-koeln.de University of Cologne 

Walldén Ingelie Ingelie.wallden@gmail.com Stockholms universitet 

Wegscheider Angela angela.wegscheider@jku.at Johannes Kepler University Linz 

Wester Cecilia cwester@abo.fi Åbo Akademi University 

Woynarowska Agnieszka a.woynarowska@ug.edu.pl University of Gda?sk 

Zurru Antioco Luigi antiocoluigi.zurru@unica.it Università degli Studi di Cagliari 

 


